
Attachment D         

% Female % URM
Number of Applicants 3566
Number of Secondary Applications 2840 45.7 8.5
Completed Interviews 429 44.3 21.9
Accepted 186 54.8 14.0
Rejected 107 29.0 18.7
Current Committed 135 54.8 15.6

0 1000 2000 3000

Number of Secondary
Applications

Completed Interviews

Accepted

Rejected

Current Committed

2840 

429 

186 

107 

135 

BSOM 2014 Application Year 
current statistics as of April 30, 2014  

Series1

Annual Faculty Meeting 
May 15, 2014 

Admissions Committee 


	Statistics

