

Annual Faculty Meeting May 15, 2014

Admissions Committee

	% Female		% URM
Number of Applicants	3566		
Number of Secondary Applications	2840	45.7	8.5
Completed Interviews	429	44.3	21.9
Accepted	186	54.8	14.0
Rejected	107	29.0	18.7
Current Committed	135	54.8	15.6

